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Campeonato del Mundo de 50 km - Hyderabad (IND) 05.11.2023

Prueba Nombre

50 km LACHGAR LATRACHE, CHAKIB
50 km JIMENEZ VICENTE, ALEJANDRO
50 km OLMOS PASCUAL, JESUS ANGEL
50 km PUYUELO PARDO, ALBERTO

50 km BENABBOU AZIZI, HOUSSAME EDDINE
50 km MONTLLOR VEGAS, CARLES

50 km SOSA PEREZ, MIREIA

50 km MAS CASTANY, YESICA

50 km RAMON SALAMARNA, BARBARA
50 km SIXTO TATO, MARIA ISABEL

Clasificaciones: Hombres (1°) - Mujeres (no puntud)
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Ao Nac.

1989
1984
1986
1986
1993
1987

1980
1980
1983
1975

Club

Atletismo Bikila
HOKA

Vicky Foods Athletics
Atletico Oroel
Atletismo Bikila

LEA La Blanca

Atletisme Els Sitges
Atletismo Albacete
AA Catalunya
LEA La Blanca

Fed.T

PVS
MAD
ARA
ARA
EXT
CAT

CAT
CSM
CAT
PVA

Marca

2:48:20
2:49:30
2:50:12
2:54:32
Ab.
Ab.

3:41:17
3:44:34
Ab.
Ab.

Puesto

u W NP

17
20

Fecha

05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023

05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023
05/11/2023

MP
MP
MP

MP
MP



